KM Cross KLV Segeberg in Bad Bramstedt 06.03.16

Gesamteinlaufliste - 1000 m M/W 8 und 9
Platz StartNr Name Verein
1. 116 Beyer, Linus SC Ronnau 74
2. 103 Koslowski, Leana Isabel SV Friedrichsgabe
3. 112 Marcinkowski, Malte SC Roénnau 74
4. 105 Liitjens, Awarun SC Ronnau 74
5. 115 Boldebuck, Thore SC Ronnau 74
6. 106 Paulsen, Anna SC Ronnau 74
7. 72 Rahmani, Jameel SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
8. 124 Lemhofer, Johannes Kaltenkirchener TS
9. 108 Kuhn, Jakob SC Roénnau 74
10. 94 Benseler, Linn Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
11. 102 Alken, Nico Leezener SC
12. 121 Klinkow, Max Caspar Bramstedter Turnerschaft
13. 122 Hauschildt, Hannes Bramstedter Turnerschaft
14. 98 Liitjens, Bjarne kein Verein
15. 100 Zorg, Leander Leezener SC
16. 101 Korting, Nic Leezener SC
17. 104 Bethge, Alexander TuS Tensfeld
18. 118 Jel3, Niklas Leezener SC
19. 110 Tetzlaff, Nanno SC Roénnau 74
20. 96 Peiser, Carlos Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
21. 97 Bojarzin, Moritz Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
22. 95 Christiansen, Kjell Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
23. 107 Harm, Lea SC Roénnau 74
24. 93 Mehler, Lenny Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
25. 120 Cordes, Aaron Bramstedter Turnerschaft
26. 114 Wild, Lasse SC Roénnau 74
27. 109 Felber, Marius SC Roénnau 74
28. 99 Horstmann, Julie TSV Nahe
29. 71 Konig, Lilly TSV Nahe

Zeit
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:05:03
00:05:08
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:47
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:25
00:06:32
00:06:51
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:02

Klasse

. M9

. W9
.M8uji
W9

. M9

W9

M9
.M8uji
.M8uji
.W8uji
M9
.M8uji
M9
.M8uji
.M8uji
.M8uji
.M8uji
.M8uji
10. M8 u jii
11. M8 uji
6. M9

12. M8 u jii
4. W9
7.M9

13. M8 uji
8. M9

14. M8 u ji
2. W8uji
3. W8uji



Gesamteinlaufliste -

Platz
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31.
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StartNr
390
296
276
298
299
297
395
275
279
387
386
393
389
294
284
277
291
278
391
280
292
392
388
289
288
287
286
290
394
285
295

Name

Lobe, Karl
Richter, Charleen
Makoschey, Johan
Richter, Cedric
Pape, Frieder
Barth, Cedric
Broker, Meeno
Goring, Levin
Haberkorn, Bjarne
Paulsen, Max
Schwetasch, Hakon
Armbrust, Marco
Pape, Johan
Sorgenfrei, Finja
Dabelstein, Norwin
Spanuth, Silas
Sindt, Anna

Salur, Sinan
Ponczyk, Katharina
Grund, Fynn Luka
Mehnert, Selina
Armbrust, Ole
Wild, Finn
Goldmann, Julie
Ott, Karolina
Kaitschick, Emily
Busch, Maximilian
Holtz, Tlvy

Asmus, Jil

Busch, Caroline
Hinz, Johanna

2000 m M/W 10 - 13

Verein

SC Roénnau 74

SC Roénnau 74
Oclixdorfer Schiitzen
SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

TuS Tensfeld
Oelixdorfer Schiitzen
ALG VAL Bokel

SC Roénnau 74

SC Roénnau 74
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74
Leezener SC
Oclixdorfer Schiitzen
SC Ronnau 74
Oclixdorfer Schiitzen
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SV Siilfeld

SC Roénnau 74
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SV Friedrichsgabe
SV Friedrichsgabe
SV Friedrichsgabe
SC Roénnau 74
Kaltenkirchener TS
SV Friedrichsgabe
SC Ronnau 74

Gesamteinlaufliste - 4500 m M/W 14 - 19

Platz

AN o

StartNr
545
548
559
560
547
546

Name

Carstensen, Torge
Bluth, Bjarne
Asmus, Calvin
Teegen, Teresa
Wieben, Jannik
Busch, Catharina

Verein

Bredstedter TSV
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
Kaltenkirchener TS

SC Rénnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

SV Friedrichsgabe

Zeit
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:11
00:09:14
00:09:21
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:09:48
00:10:00
00:10:09
00:10:14
00:10:17
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:41
00:11:02
00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:20
00:11:40
00:11:44
00:11:49
00:11:51
00:13:29

Zeit
00:17:58
00:20:57
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:23:24
00:30:40

Klasse
.M13
. W13
M13
.M11
. Ml11
.M10
. M12
M10
. Ml11
.M11
Ml11
Mi12
Mi12
. W11
M1l
M10
. W11
M10
W10
Mi12
. W11
M12
M12
WI10
Wil
W10
M10
W10
W13
WI10
. W12

I I S ST R i T T ST S

Klasse

1. MJ U20
1.MJ U18
2.MJ U18
1. W U18
3.MJ U18
1. Wi Ul16



Gesamteinlaufliste - 6800 m M/F, Sen/I

Platz
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StartNr
227
230
221
229
225
214
213
222
215
210
226
216
212
223
218
224
228
220
219

Name

Schilling, Alexander
Kirchknopf, Lars
Richter, Falk

Kuhn, Mathias
Bendix, Frank
Wulff, Dirk

Klatt, Marcus

Sindt, Bjorn
Wagener, Ingo
Lademacher, Ralf
Wasmundt, Stefanie
Rogalla, Frederike
Schadler, Thomas
Krupp, Stefan
Purrucker, Nicole
Kroska, Armin
Jacobs, Egon
Krupp, Renate
Stein, Sabine

Verein

LC Oase Hingstheide

LC Oase Hingstheide

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SV Siilfeld

SV Siilfeld

SC Ronnau 74

BSG Roadrunners Norderstedt
LG Neumiinster
Sport-Club Itzehoe

SC Roénnau 74
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SC Roénnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

LG Trappenkamp

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

Zeit
00:27:17
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:34:37
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:35:53
00:37:02
00:38:02
00:38:26
00:38:43
00:42:04
00:42:33
00:45:32
00:47:41
00:49:26
00:49:31
00:51:01
00:53:53

Klasse
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. M30
. M40
. M35

M40
M50

. M65
. M35

M45

. M50
. M65

W35

. M50
. M55

W45

. M65
. M75
. W55
. W50



